ocument Jump () II y (
C T CORPORATION SYSTEM		10000311137 -01/26/0001075	14	
Address Tallahassee, FL 32301 (850)222-1092		10000315192311131135109		
		-01/26/0001075009 *****43.75 *****43.75		
		$100003111371 - 4 - 01/26/00 - 01075 - 010_{-4}$		
ity State Zip	Phone	*****17.50 ***	**17.50	
CORPORATION(S) NAME			
			. 37.6	
	,			
		······································		
Old Hyde Park	Properties II	Limited Partnership		
) Profit) NonProfit) Limited Liability Company) Foreign	() Amendment () Dissolution/With	() Merger 8	SECHÉLIVI LI	
DLimited Partnership	() Annual Report	() Other		
) Reinstatement) Limited Liability Partnersh	() Reservation	() Change of R.A.		
	() Photo Copies	Yeus 2	5m	
Certified Copy) Call When Ready Walk In		() After 4:30 Pick Up		
Certified Copy) Call When Ready Walk In) Mail Out	() Photo Copies () Call if Problem () Will Wait	() After 4:30 Pick Up	** **	
Certified Copy) Call When Ready Walk In) Mail Out	() Photo Copies	() After 4:30	** **	
Certified Copy Call When Ready Walk In Mail Out	() Photo Copies () Call if Problem () Will Wait	() After 4:30 Pick Up PLEASE RETURN EXTRA COPY(S) FILE STAMPED		
Certified Copy Call When Ready Walk In Mail Out	() Photo Copies () Call if Problem () Will Wait	() After 4:30 Pick Up PLEASE RETURN EXTRA COPY(S) FILE STAMPED		
Certified Copy Call When Ready Walk In Mail Out	() Photo Copies () Call if Problem () Will Wait	() After 4:30 Pick Up PLEASE RETURN EXTRA COPY(S) FILE STAMPED		
 Certified Copy Call When Ready Walk In 	() Photo Copies () Call if Problem () Will Wait	() After 4:30 Pick Up PLEASE RETURN EXTRA COPY(S) FILE STAMPED		
Certified Copy Call When Ready Walk In Mail Out Name Availability Document Examiner Updater Verifier	() Photo Copies () Call if Problem () Will Wait	() After 4:30 Pick Up PLEASE RETURN EXTRA COPY(S) FILE STAMPED THANKS !		

	LIMITED PARTNERSHIP FOR	
AUTHORIZATION TO TRAN	SACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA	. ი
	a ⁷	
1. OLD HYDE PARK PROPERTIES IT LIM	the home state)	200
(Ivallie of Milliten Partiers)		S
2	partnership proposes to register or transact business in	, ?
(It name is unavailable, name under which the initial Florida; must contain the w	ord "LIMITED" or "LTD.")	5
		5
3. LAWARE 4. 11	JANUARY Zeeo	0
(State of Formation)	(Date of Formation)	
5 CT Corporation System (Name of Registered Agent for Sec	ruice of Process)	
(trattie of registered regent for Sev		
6. c/o C T Corporation System, 1200 South Pine Island Ro	bad	
6. (Street Address of	f Registered Office)	
	-	
Plantation	, Florida 33324	
(City)	(Zip Code)	
C T Corporation System	Carol Record	
Card	Carol Record Assistant Secretary	
(Agent must s	Ign on this line)	
Card	Ign on this line)	
(Agent must si (Agent must si 8. THE ORPORTION TRUST CONDAM, CORPORATION -	Carol Record Assistant Secretary ign on this line? TRUST CENTER, 1209 ORANGE STREET,	
(Agent must si (Agent must si 8. THE ORPORTION TRUST CONDAM, CORPORATION -	Ign on this line)	
(Agent must st (Agent must st 8. THE ORIGINATION TRUST COMPANY, CORPORATION WILMINGTON, WELAWARE (Address of registered office required in state of for	Carol Record Assistant Secretary ign on this line? TRUST CENTER, 1209 ORANGE STREET,	
(Agent must si (Agent must si 8. THE ORPORTION TRUST CONDAM, CORPORATION -	Carol Record Assistant Secretary ign on this line) TRUST CENTER, 1209 ORANGE STREET, mation or, if not required, address of principal office.)	
(Agent must si 8. THE GREATION TRUST CONTAIN, CORPORATION WILMINIATIN, NO ANARE (Address of registered office required in state of for 9. NAMES OF GENERAL PARTNERS	Carol Record Assistant Secretary ign on this line/ TRUST CENTER, 1209 ORANGE STREET, mation or, if not required, address of principal office.) STREET ADDRESS	
(Agent must st 8. THE GREATION TRUST CONTACT, CORDORATION WILMINGTON, WELAWARE (Address of registered office required in state of for	Garol Record Assistant Secretary ign on this line) TRUST CENTER, 1209 ORAGGE STREET, mation or, if not required, address of principal office.) STREET ADDRESS Go MAD (Sont MARQUETTE	
(Agent must si 8. THE GREATION TRUST CONTAIN, CORPORATION WILMINIATIN, NO ANARE (Address of registered office required in state of for 9. NAMES OF GENERAL PARTNERS	Carol Record Assistant Secretary ign on this line) TRUST CENTER, 1209 ORANGE STREET, mation or, if not required, address of principal office.) STREET ADDRESS <u>90 MAD (SON MARQUETTE</u> TWEST SEVENTH STREET,	
(Agent must si 8. THE GREATION TRUST CONTAIN, CORPORATION WILMINIATIN, NO ANARE (Address of registered office required in state of for 9. NAMES OF GENERAL PARTNERS	Carol Record Assistant Secretary ign on this line/ TRUST CENTER, 1209 GRANGE STREET, mation or, if not required, address of principal office.) STREET ADDRESS <u>Go MAUSON MARQUETTE</u> TWEST SEVENTH STREET, SUITE IG00	
(Agent must si 8. THE GREATION TRUST CONTAIN, CORPORATION WILMINIATIN, NO ANARE (Address of registered office required in state of for 9. NAMES OF GENERAL PARTNERS	Carol Record Assistant Secretary ign on this line) TRUST CENTER, 1209 ORANGE STREET, mation or, if not required, address of principal office.) STREET ADDRESS <u>90 MAD (SON MARQUETTE</u> TWEST SEVENTH STREET,	
(Agent must si 8. THE GREATION TRUST CONTAIN, CORPORATION WILMINIATIN, NO ANARE (Address of registered office required in state of for 9. NAMES OF GENERAL PARTNERS	Carol Record Assistant Secretary ign on this line/ TRUST CENTER, 1209 GRANGE STREET, mation or, if not required, address of principal office.) STREET ADDRESS <u>Go MAUSON MARQUETTE</u> TWEST SEVENTH STREET, SUITE IG00	
(Agent must si 8. THE GREATION TRUST CONTAIN, CORPORATION WILMINIATIN, NO ANARE (Address of registered office required in state of for 9. NAMES OF GENERAL PARTNERS	Carol Record Assistant Secretary ign on this line/ TRUST CENTER, 1209 GRANGE STREET, mation or, if not required, address of principal office.) STREET ADDRESS <u>Go MAUSON MARQUETTE</u> TWEST SEVENTH STREET, SUITE IG00	
(Agent must si 8. THE GREATION TRUST CONTAIN, CORPORATION WILMINIATIN, NO ANARE (Address of registered office required in state of for 9. NAMES OF GENERAL PARTNERS	Carol Record Assistant Secretary ign on this line/ TRUST CENTER, 1209 GRANGE STREET, mation or, if not required, address of principal office.) STREET ADDRESS <u>Go MAUSON MARQUETTE</u> TWEST SEVENTH STREET, SUITE IG00	
(Agent must si 8. THE GREATION TRUST CONTAIN, CORPORATION WILMINGTON, NOLAWARE (Address of registered office required in state of for 9. NAMES OF GENERAL PARTNERS MAR (END OPMENT OHP IE, INC. UNUUUUUU	Carol Record Assistant Secretary ign on this line/ TRUST CENTER, 1209 GRANGE STREET, mation or, if not required, address of principal office.) STREET ADDRESS <u>Go MAUSON MARQUETTE</u> TWEST SEVENTH STREET, SUITE IG00	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

CONTINUED

• .

ŀ

•

513 621 0116 P.03/04 CT CORP. 13:15 JAN-13-2000 STREET JUITE 1600 JEVENTH 12. CLO MADISON MARQUETTE, FWEST CINCINNATI OH 45202 (Mailing Address of Limited Partnership) Under penalties of perjury I, being duly sworn, declare that I have read the foregoing and know the contents thereof and that the facts stated herein are true and correct. 25th day of JANJARY This MAR DEVELOPMENT OHP II, INC. General Pantre y: C. Louis Mitsch, via president Suis Micheral Partner STATE OF _OHIO COUNTY OF HAMLTON On this 25th day of JANUARY , t<u>9 Zago</u> - 21 Louismitsch, vice Presidently mRP personally appeared before me, Desetopment OHP II, One., grund putter who is personally known to me whose identity I proved on the basis of_ iblic Signature) _____ nted Name) My Commission Expires: 9-14-2000 Scal

JAN-13-2000 13:15 CT CORP. 513 621 0116 P.04/04 AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS FOR FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

BEFORE ME the undersigned personally appeared C. LOUIS NETSCH, VICEPRE, OF MRA DEVELOPMENT OHP IT, INC.
& general partner of OLD HYDE PARK PROPERTIES IT UNITED PARTNERSHIP & (an) DELAWARE
limited partnership, hereinafter referred to as the "Partnership", who certifies as follows:

1. The amount of capital contributions of the limited partners is $\frac{1,905,000}{1,905,000}$

2. The anticipated amount of the capital contributions of the limited partners that are allocated for the purposes of transacting business in Florida is $\frac{2,377,500}{2}$.

Under the penalties of perjury I, being duly sworn, declare that I have read the foregoing and know the contents thereof and that the facts stated herein are true and correct.

This 25th day of JANUARY . 192000	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
MRP DEVELOPMENT OHPIF, INC., Gennee Part By: C. Louis Mitsch, Vice Presidente	
D Mit	
- Adus Theat	
General Panner	JAN 26
STATE OF Office	PM NP
	<u><u> </u></u>
COUNTY OF HAMILTON	t: 50
On this 25th day of JANUARY , 19 2000	
	· ·
C. Louis Mitsch, Vice Pilesident of MRP, personally appeared before n Development OHPIL, enc., geneal partner	
Development OHPIL, Inc. Cherry all actions	1e,
who is personally known to me	
whose identity I proved on the basis of	
na n	
An Sell	· · · · ·
Men And	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
(14001) LUDIE Steutine)	
(Notary's Printed Name)	· · · · · · ·
Seal My Commission Expires: 9-14-2002	

FL047 - CT System Online